Liverpool FC EPL fixture 2025-26 (IST)

August, 2025

DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 16 Aug Liverpool E v e AFC Bournemouth 12:30 AM English Premier League
Sat, 23 Aug Newcastle United @ v @ Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 30 Aug Liverpool @ v @ Arsenal 7:30 PM English Premier League
September, 2025
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 13 Sep Burnley & v E Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 20 Sep Liverpool E v ' Everton 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 27 Sep Crystal Palace ;{ v E Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
October, 2025
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 4 Oct Chelsea v ﬁ Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 18 Oct Liverpool @ v @ Manchester United 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 25 Oct Brentford @ v @ Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
November, 2025
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 1 Nov Liverpool E v Aston Villa 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 8 Nov Manchester City @ v @ Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League o %ﬁ&?&&
Sat, 22 Nov Liverpool ﬁ v S Nottingham Forest 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 29 Nov West Ham United w v @ Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
December, 2025
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Thu, 4 Dec Liverpool ﬁ v @ Sunderland 1:30 AM English Premier League
Sat, 6 Dec Leeds United @ v @ Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 13 Dec Liverpool @ v ‘% Brighton & Hove Albion 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 20 Dec Tottenham Hotspur ; v a Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 27 Dec Liverpool E v Wolverhampton Wanderers 8:30 PM English Premier League
Wed, 31 Dec Liverpool 5 v @ Leeds United 1:30 AM English Premier League
January, 2026
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 3 Jan Fulham v E Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
Thu, 8 Jan Arsenal w v E Liverpool 1:30 AM English Premier League
Sat, 17 Jan Liverpool ﬁ v & Burnley 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 24 Jan AFC Bournemouth 9 v @ Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 31 Jan Liverpool @ v @ Newcastle United 8:30 PM English Premier League
February, 2026
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 7 Feb Liverpool E % @ Manchester City 8:30 PM English Premier League
Thu, 12 Feb Sunderland ﬁ v @ Liverpool 1:30 AM English Premier League
Sat, 21 Feb Nottingham Forest g v @ Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 28 Feb Liverpool E v w West Ham United 8:30 PM English Premier League
March, 2026
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Thu, 5 Mar Wolverhampton Wanderers v E Liverpool 1:30 AM English Premier League
Sat, 14 Mar Liverpool @ v ; Tottenham Hotspur 8:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 21 Mar Brighton & Hove Albion v E Liverpool 8:30 PM English Premier League
April, 2026
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 11 Apr Liverpool @ v Fulham 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 18 Apr Everton ‘ v @ Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 25 Apr Liverpool @ v g Crystal Palace 7:30 PM English Premier League
May, 2026
DATE MATCH TIME COMPETITION
Sat, 2 May Manchester United @ v E Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sat, 9 May Liverpool ﬁ v Chelsea 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sun, 17 May Aston Villa U v E Liverpool 7:30 PM English Premier League
Sun, 24 May Liverpool ﬁ v @ Brentford 8:30 PM English Premier League '
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